

## Lakeland Central School District LINCOLN-TITUS PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION

2020-2021

Another school year is here and it is time for our <u>Annual PTA Membership</u> <u>Drive</u> to begin. We are so grateful for the cooperation and interest that so many parents have shown throughout the years and we want to thank you for your continued support. We are hoping to reach our goal of 100% membership this year, so let's all get involved and make Lincoln- Titus the best it can be....<u>TOGETHER</u>!

Please fill in the membership application below. Annual Membership is \$10.00 for the first member and \$15.00 for family membership (2 adults.)

A portion of the dues goes to the State PTA with the remainder supporting the L-T PTA. Please return this completed form, with the dues in an envelope labeled PTA Membership, either by mailing it to *10 Lincoln Avenue, Crompond, NY 10517* or sending to school with your child. You may also sign up digitally by going to <u>https://lincoln-tituspta.memberhub.com</u>

I am enclosing \$10.00 for an individual Annual PTA Membership.			
Name:	Circle Male or Female		
Email Address:			
I am enclosing \$15.00 for a family Annual PTA Membership.			
Two Names:			(2 adults)
Email Addresses:			
Please make checks payable to "Lincoln- Titus PTA" Please list names of each child attending Lincoln- Titus:			
Name:	Grade:	Teache	r:
Name:	Grade:	Teache	r:
Name:	Grade:	Teache	r:
Name:	Grade:	Teache	r: